
16èME RONDE DE LA FAYOLLE               

11/09/2021 19:12:57
CUMUL ZR01-11
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ZR 01 POS01 ZR 02 POS02 ZR 03 POS03 ZR 04 POS04 ZR 05 POS05 ZR 06 POS06 ZR 07 POS07 ZR 08 POS08 ZR 09 POS09 ZR 10 NUM  

ZR01
ZR02

ZR03
ZR04

ZR05
ZR06

ZR07
ZR08

ZR09
ZR10

1 19 LIOZON - CHEYNET        RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          18.8        0      0.7        3      2.0       12      1.7        2      3.5       12      2.2       10      1.8        2      0.1        2      1.6        1      0.0        1      1.5 19

2 10 MAZABRARD - DUMAS       PEUGEOT 205 GTI             20.8        0      1.1        7      1.4        5      2.4        4      1.8        5      2.9       15      3.0        4      0.1        3      2.4        3      0.6        9      1.3 10

3 27 MANEVAL - CUOQ          FORD ESCORT XR31            29.5        0      0.6        2      3.2       20      5.3       18      3.9       19      1.6        3      4.8        6      1.0       13      3.2        5      1.1       13      0.9 27

4 22 CHEYNET - BACONNIER     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          31.4        0      0.9        5      2.7       18      7.4       27      3.0        8      2.0        6      2.9        3      1.3       14      4.6        8      1.1       12      2.8 22

5 8 PELLEGRIN - PELLEGRIN   PORSCHE 911                 34.0        0      2.3       15      1.5        7      4.9       17      3.5       13      2.1        9      6.1        9      1.3       15      2.6        4      0.1        3      1.4 8

6 24 CARDOLETTI - CARDOLETTI PORSCHE 911S                42.7        0      1.7        8      3.1       19      5.8       21      0.6        1      2.4       12      3.7        5      0.5        7     10.0       18      0.5        6      2.4 24

7 2 MOURAND - MARTIN        RENAULT ALPINE GTA          44.5        0      2.5       19      1.8       11      2.6        6     13.6       26      3.1       16      1.3        1      1.4       16      6.3       10      3.0       21      2.4 2

8 3 MUNIER - COLLIN         VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         48.5        0      4.0       25      6.2       27      3.4       10      2.8        7      2.1        8      6.9       11      1.0       12      6.9       11      1.4       14      2.0 3

9 28 SANCHEZ - SANCHEZ       OPEL KADETT GSI             50.7        0      0.3        1      2.2       15      4.4       13      6.4       24      4.4       22     19.9       15      0.2        4      3.5        6      0.9       11      2.6 28

10 5 LAGRANGE - LAGRANGE     PORSCHE 944                 57.7        0     12.0       30      2.1       14      2.5        5      4.6       21      3.2       17      7.4       12      2.2       22      8.5       17      0.3        5      2.2 5

11 1 TACNET - VIVIER         RENAULT 5 TURBO 2           65.6        0      3.4       24      3.6       21      3.2        9      1.6        3      1.9        4     27.9       16      0.8       11     15.2       22      1.6       16      2.2 1

12 25 TESTON - ROSIAUX        VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GLS         72.9        0      2.1       11      0.6        3      5.6       20      4.4       20      2.0        5     34.1       19      1.6       17      7.9       15      0.6        7      2.6 25

13 17 LIOZON - CHEYNET        RENAULT 5 TURBO 2           86.0        0      2.3       14      4.9       24      9.9       29      7.4       25      1.6        2      5.7        8     11.0       28     15.3       23      2.0       18      2.3 17

14 34 GANIVET - GANIVET       OPEL CORSA 1.3 SR           87.9        0      2.3       13      7.7       29      6.0       25      4.7       22      6.8       25     27.9       17      4.7       27     11.3       20      2.3       19      7.4 34

15 4 MARIE - MARIE           RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO     104.7        0      0.8        4      0.5        2      4.0       11      3.6       14      2.3       11     83.6       24      0.4        6      4.5        7      0.6        8      1.3 4

16 18 ARTERO - BERTO PEIRO    AUSTIN MINI                106.0        0      2.6       21      2.5       17      2.7        7      4.9       23      4.2       20     40.3       20     14.7       30     13.4       21      1.9       17      3.6 18

17 7 GOUNON - BONNET         SIMCA 1100 TI              112.6        0      2.1       10      2.4       16      1.7        1      3.7       15      3.3       18     68.6       22      2.1       20     11.0       19      2.5       20      3.8 7

18 29 TRACOL - REYNAUD        TOYOTA CELICA              126.4        0     23.9       32      5.6       26      5.8       24     41.8       31      2.0        7     16.5       14      1.8       18      7.4       13      4.1       24      3.5 29

19 11 ABATTU - DUPRE          OPEL KADETT                202.0        0      2.3       12      0.5        1      3.2        8      3.8       17      5.2       23     29.6       18      0.0        1      2.4        2      1.6       15    149.4 11

20 14 CHAZEL - CHAZEL         BMW 320                    232.1        0      2.6       20      1.6        8      2.2        3      3.9       18      2.6       14      5.0        7      0.7        9    205.4       33      0.3        4      2.8 14

21 9 VIGNAL - VIGNAL         BMW 2002                   254.7        0      1.8        9      1.7        9      4.6       14      1.8        4      3.8       19      6.7       10      0.5        8    107.5       28    114.1       31      3.8 9

22 21 DUMAS - LAGANT          VOLKSWAGEN 914             291.7        0      3.1       23      1.7       10      5.8       22     25.6       30      2.4       13    239.1       30      0.4        5      7.4       12      0.1        2      1.7 21

23 33 TASTEVIN - TASTEVIN     BMW E 30                   292.1        0     10.4       28      3.8       23      4.9       16      3.7       16      6.0       24    240.7       31      2.0       19      4.9        9      4.2       25      6.1 33

24 15 VERNOCCHI - BRUN-PICARD PORSCHE 911                365.3        0      5.8       26      5.4       25      7.8       28     15.0       27      4.3       21    245.9       32      4.3       25     49.8       26      3.0       22     10.2 15

25 26 TRIN - PARET            PEUGEOT 205 GTI            379.7        0      2.6       22      3.6       22      4.3       12      3.1        9      8.4       26    211.1       29      3.3       24      8.4       16      3.3       23    122.8 26

26 30 BOTTASSO - JANELLE      MG B GT                    450.0        0      2.4       16      2.1       13      4.7       15      3.4       10      8.7       27    374.2       36      2.3       23     38.0       24      0.9       10      5.3 30

27 32 GALLIEN - GALLIEN       RENAULT 10                 525.8        0      1.0        6      1.5        6      5.6       19      3.5       11     65.4       33    368.6       35      0.8       10     44.6       25     17.0       26      3.5 32

28 31 JULIEN - AUBERT         PORSCHE 911                622.5        0      2.4       17      1.2        4      5.8       23      2.5        6      1.0        1     89.9       25      2.1       21    145.5       31    360.0       35      0.8 31

29 16 REYNAUD - FRAYSSE       FORD RS 1600I              626.4        0      2.4       18     11.0       32     62.0       31      0.9        2     22.0       29      9.3       13      4.5       26      7.6       14     84.3       29    413.3 16

30 20 JOLIVET - JOLIVET       AUSTIN MINI                647.8        0     19.7       31     48.5       35    176.2       34     22.2       29     31.7       30     66.0       21     27.4       33     69.8       27     92.6       30     24.3 20

31 6 BARIOZ - BARIOZ         PORSCHE 944                769.2        0     10.3       27      7.8       30    243.0       35     19.3       28     12.1       28    126.8       26     13.6       29    137.9       30    158.7       33     12.5 6

32 12 VINCENT - BRUS          VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        942.5        0     29.1       34     73.4       36    110.7       33     94.7       33     38.4       31    341.2       33     28.9       34    112.9       29     29.6       27     56.2 12

33 38 HOMEL - ACTON           BMW 2002                  1310.4        0     99.1       37     46.1       34    254.2       37     58.1       32     78.3       34    187.6       27     19.7       31    180.5       32    149.5       32     34.8 38

34 35 MERLO - ROME            LANCIA FULVIA             1482.5        0     81.5       36     37.7       33     68.0       32    105.6       35     82.2       35     74.7       23    120.9       36    587.3       35    208.1       34     86.5 35

35 37 BARBIER - PEVET         CTROËN ID 20              1531.8        0     52.1       35     10.1       31    253.7       36     97.5       34     61.3       32    192.0       28     57.6       35    391.9       34     42.1       28     67.7 37

ABA  23 COT - COT               MINI INNOCENTI COOPER           0     28.5       33      6.4       28      6.8       26    241.1       36    131.9       36    480.0       37    240.0       37      23

ABA  36 CHAMBON - MARTIN DE CHAM FIAT CINQUECENTO SPORTIN         0     11.6       29    116.8       37     36.7       30    372.2       37    181.3       37    354.7       34     21.1       32      36
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CUMUL ZR01-11
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 POS10 ZR 11 POS11 NUM  

ZR11

1 19 LIOZON - CHEYNET        RENAULT 5 GT TURBO             6      3.7        3 19

2 10 MAZABRARD - DUMAS       PEUGEOT 205 GTI                4      3.8        4 10

3 27 MANEVAL - CUOQ          FORD ESCORT XR31               2      3.9        5 27

4 22 CHEYNET - BACONNIER     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO            17      2.7        1 22

5 8 PELLEGRIN - PELLEGRIN   PORSCHE 911                    5      8.2       15 8

6 24 CARDOLETTI - CARDOLETTI PORSCHE 911S                  12     12.0       23 24

7 2 MOURAND - MARTIN        RENAULT ALPINE GTA            13      6.5       12 2

8 3 MUNIER - COLLIN         VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI            8     11.8       22 3

9 28 SANCHEZ - SANCHEZ       OPEL KADETT GSI               15      5.9       11 28

10 5 LAGRANGE - LAGRANGE     PORSCHE 944                   10     12.7       24 5

11 1 TACNET - VIVIER         RENAULT 5 TURBO 2              9      4.2        7 1

12 25 TESTON - ROSIAUX        VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GLS           14     11.4       21 25

13 17 LIOZON - CHEYNET        RENAULT 5 TURBO 2             11     23.6       29 17

14 34 GANIVET - GANIVET       OPEL CORSA 1.3 SR             25      6.8       13 34

15 4 MARIE - MARIE           RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO         3      3.1        2 4

16 18 ARTERO - BERTO PEIRO    AUSTIN MINI                   20     15.2       28 18

17 7 GOUNON - BONNET         SIMCA 1100 TI                 22     11.4       20 7

18 29 TRACOL - REYNAUD        TOYOTA CELICA                 19     14.0       26 29

19 11 ABATTU - DUPRE          OPEL KADETT                   34      4.0        6 11

20 14 CHAZEL - CHAZEL         BMW 320                       16      5.0        9 14

21 9 VIGNAL - VIGNAL         BMW 2002                      21      8.4       16 9

22 21 DUMAS - LAGANT          VOLKSWAGEN 914                 7      4.4        8 21

23 33 TASTEVIN - TASTEVIN     BMW E 30                      24      5.4       10 33

24 15 VERNOCCHI - BRUN-PICARD PORSCHE 911                   26     13.8       25 15

25 26 TRIN - PARET            PEUGEOT 205 GTI               33      8.8       17 26

26 30 BOTTASSO - JANELLE      MG B GT                       23      8.0       14 30

27 32 GALLIEN - GALLIEN       RENAULT 10                    18     14.3       27 32

28 31 JULIEN - AUBERT         PORSCHE 911                    1     11.3       19 31

29 16 REYNAUD - FRAYSSE       FORD RS 1600I                 35      9.1       18 16

30 20 JOLIVET - JOLIVET       AUSTIN MINI                   28     69.4       33 20

31 6 BARIOZ - BARIOZ         PORSCHE 944                   27     27.2       30 6

32 12 VINCENT - BRUS          VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI           30     27.4       31 12

33 38 HOMEL - ACTON           BMW 2002                      29    202.5       34 38

34 35 MERLO - ROME            LANCIA FULVIA                 32     30.0       32 35

35 37 BARBIER - PEVET         CTROËN ID 20                  31    305.8       35 37

ABA  23 COT - COT               MINI INNOCENTI COOPER      23

ABA  36 CHAMBON - MARTIN DE CHAM FIAT CINQUECENTO SPORTIN    36
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